3L Filters™
L
Dehydrators
L Dehydrator
The 3L Filters™ L Series dehydrators provide gross water
removal from liquid hydrocarbon fuels to an efficiency of
99%. They employ a variety of replaceable coalescent filter
packs to trap particle contamination and coalesce water

•	 liquid level gauges
•	 working platform
Model Coding
	 L	 50	 C	 150
DEHYDRATOR GPM
SIZE
25 - 2000
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psig)
MATERIAL
C - CARBON STEEL
E - SS304
S - SS316
L Dehydrator
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
L
Dehydrators
Dehydrator
Fig. Model No.
A
Vessel
OD
in (mm)
B1
in (mm)
B2
in (mm)
C
in (mm)
D
in (mm)
E
in (mm)
G
in (mm)
H
in (mm)
Inlet/
Outlet
(RF)
Vent
Safety
Drains
(NPT)
Press.
Gauge
(NPT)
GPM
(US)
Weight
lbs (kg)
1 L50C150 10.75
(273)
4.50
(114)
30.00
(762)
38.00
(965)
42.00
(1067)
62.00
(1575)
8.125
(206)
20
(508) 2" 3/4" 1/2" 50 240
(109)
1 L100C150 14.00
(356)
10.00